Data Sheet
Answers  for infrastructure and cities.
SEM3™ - Embedded Micro Metering Module™
The new Siemens Embedded Micro Metering Module (SEM3) is a
modular metering solution for energy monitoring, data analysis,
and sub billing applications. The flexible design allows for low,
medium, and high density metering requirements to be met
efficiently and economically using only a few standardized

in case of actual use do not always apply as described or which
may change as a result of further development of the products.
An obligation to provide the respective characteristics shall only
exist if expressly agreed in the terms of contract.
All product designations may be trademarks or product names
of Siemens AG or supplier companies whose use by third parties
for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.
Dimensions
Catalog number Part Description
Packaged Weight Part Dimensions
(lbs) (grams) (in)
US2:SEM3CONTROLLER Controller 0.96 436 7.38 x 3.38 x 2.20
US2:SEM3RACK3 3 Position Meter Rack 0.21 96 3.57 x 2.41 x 1.83
US2:SEM3RACK9 9 Position Meter Rack 0.34 155 7.07 x 2.41 x 1.83
US2:SEM3RACK15 15 Position Meter Rack 0.51 232 10.61 x 2.41 x 1.83
US2:SEM3RACK21 21 Position Meter Rack 0.67 304 14.15 x 2.41 x 1.83
US2:SEM3HAMETER Meter - High Accuracy 0.2% 0.09 41 2.18 x 1.59 x 0.49
US2:SEM3LAMETER Meter - Standard Accuracy 1% 0.09 41 2.18 x 1.59 x 0.49
US2:SEM3SCCT50 50:01 Solid Core CT 0.33 150 0.75 x 1.49 x 2.26
US2:SEM3SCCT125 125:01 Solid Core CT 0.33 150 0.75 x 1.49 x 2.26
US2:SEM3SCCT250 250:01 Solid Core CT 0.42 191 0.81 x 2.00 x 2.85
US2:SEM3SCCT400 400:01 Solid Core CT 0.49 223 0.79 x 2.72 x 3.64
US2:SEM3SCCT600 600:01 Solid Core CT 0.71 323 0.79 x 3.77 x 4.70
US2:SEM3SCCT800 800:01 Solid Core CT 0.79 359 0.99 x 4.16 x 5.10
US2:SEM3SCCT1200 1200:01 Solid Core CT 0.99 450 0.99 x 4.62 x 5.59
Certifications
Standards Compliance
• Approvals and certifications
  – Accuracy